
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA; Date
Recorded= 1990/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199008060002
26350

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 999

199008060002
26620

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 999

199008060002
26660

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 999

199008060002
27500

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 999

199008060002
27490

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 999

199008060002
26020

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 999

199008060002
26070

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 999

199008060002
26300

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 999

199008060002
26820

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 999

199008060002
26930

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 999 Other:VOLUME
294, PAGE 237


