Recorded= 1990/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199008060002 26350	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	999				
199008060002 26620	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	999				
199008060002 26660	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	999				
199008060002 27500	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	999				
199008060002 27490	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	999				
199008060002 26020	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	999				
199008060002 26070	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	999				
199008060002 26300	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	999				
199008060002 26820	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	999				
199008060002 26930	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	999				Other:VOLUME 294, PAGE 237